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The IB and admissions to King’s

IB is a badge of authenticity

If students takes the IB alongside national qualification we will make a double
offer

School and students need to sign up at IBO for results to be send via UCAS

If students misses the required grades/is below 34, it will take until A-level
results to make an offer ( - nature of competitive programmes)

Reference — if possible link it to the school profile, if possible let us know how
good you are in predicting grades



Why we like the IB

» IB syllabus does not describe certain texts, and students can
mention a greater variety of interests

« IB prepares students to take interdisciplinary subjects
IB students are well equipped to read subjects such as Liberal Arts,
War Studies, Health, Medicine and Society etc.



School of Social Science and Public Policy

Theme based, interdisciplinary

Departments

War Studies

Management

Geography

Political Economy

Education and Professional Studies
Social Science, Health and Medicine
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“Committed to advancing social science
scholarship to help tackle some of the most
Important social, political and ethical issues of
our time.”
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Number of IB students made offers by year

e 1999/0
e 2000/1
« 2001/2
e 2002/3
« 2003/4
e 2004/5
e 2005/6

282
260
261

376
335
391

507

2006/7
2007/8
2008/9
2009/0
2010/1
2011/2
2012/3

245
661
718
858
664
1181
1473
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Professor Denise Lievesley CStat, AcSS

Katja Lamping
Tel: +44 (0) 20 7848 3388

Email: international@kcl.ac.uk

www.kcl.ac.uk/international
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